

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cont. Case (C). No. 941 of 2024

CORAM: HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N.PATHAK

For the Petitioner : Mr. Saurabh Shekhar, Advocate
For the Opp. Parties : Mr. Mrinal Kanti Roy, Advocate

02/ 29.11.2024

At the request of the learned counsel for the Opposite Parties, list this case after
4 weeks for compliance of Court's order.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

R.kr.